
 1  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi                             Bratislava 30.11.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 STARKO David      96 TRITON                                         37.92      
 2 IDESIC Michal     91 OCEAN                                          38.65      
 3 BUKOR Adam        99 TRITON                                         39.44      
 4 CIBULA Martin     98 OCEAN                                          44.77      
 5 SKACANYI Filip    98 NEPTUN                                         45.39      
 6 LAZNICKA Dominik  98 OCEAN                                          45.98      
 7 KRSEK Jozef       97 ZRALOK                                         46.12      
 8 DANIS Samuel      94 DELFIN                                         46.74      
 9 LISKA Michal      92 ZRALOK                                         49.18      
10 REVAY Andrej      96 TRITON                                         49.67      
11 SARVAS Patrik     99 CALYPSO                                        50.30      
12 AUGUSTIN Samuel   99 TRITON                                         50.88      
13 VASIL Michal      01 CARETA                                         51.45      
14 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN                                          51.54      
15 PATAC Adam        98 CARETA                                         52.10      
16 KUSIK Timon       99 CALYPSO                                        52.59      
17 VARGA Akos        99 TRITON                                         54.77      
18 SARVAS Matej      98 CALYPSO                                        55.28      
19 MAJERIK Alexander 99 NEPTUN                                         55.99      
20 OSUSKY Dominik    98 OCEAN                                          56.05      
21 MURIN Marek       98 DELFIN                                         56.85      
22 ROSINEC Tobias    99 DELFIN                                         57.04      
23 SIMUNIC Martin    02 OCEAN                                          57.18      
24 ZEMAN Samuel      98 OCEAN                                          57.67      
25 PRIBYLINA Jozef   02 CALYPSO                                        57.76      
26 JASICA Adam       00 ZRALOK                                         58.06      
27 DURCO Marek       00 NEPTUN                                         58.18      
28 PRUTKAY Alex      02 OCEAN                                          59.05      
29 BARCZI Viktor     99 TRITON                                       1,00.90      
30 PETRAK Jakub      03 TRITON                                       1,01.02      
31 GASPERIK Martin   00 OCEAN                                        1,01.93      
32 DEAK Adam         00 TRITON                                       1,03.04      
33 ACHBERGER Matus   99 NEPTUN                                       1,03.31      
34 STRATIL Alexander 03 CALYPSO                                      1,03.48      
35 TOK Csongor       02 TRITON                                       1,03.93      
36 VYBOH Marek       00 CALYPSO                                      1,04.23      
37 REHOROVSKY Oliver 03 ZRALOK                                       1,04.77      
38 UVACEK Maros      02 ZRALOK                                       1,04.93      
39 HOMOLA Patrik     01 ZRALOK                                       1,06.46      
40 MICHALOVIC Jakub  00 NEPTUN                                       1,06.76      
41 PALKA Jakub       02 CARETA                                       1,10.42      
42 SATIN Michal      02 ZRALOK                                       1,11.12      
43 KOHUT Jakub       02 CALYPSO                                      1,11.93      
44 DULAY Samuel      03 ZRALOK                                       1,12.87      
45 CUNDERLIK David J 02 NEPTUN                                       1,12.97      
46 KOSTKA Daniel     04 OCEAN                                        1,14.20      
47 BEZDEK Andrej     02 NEPTUN                                       1,14.42      
48 BARCSI Benjamin   04 TRITON                                       1,16.61      
49 TARABA Dominik    04 ZRALOK                                       1,18.25      
50 ORMANDY David     02 ZRALOK                                       1,19.02      
51 SENKO Samuel      05 NEPTUN                                       1,20.14      
52 BAHYDSKY Jan      03 NEPTUN                                       1,20.95      
53 KARVAS Simon      04 OCEAN                                        1,21.39      
54 HAVRAN Adam       05 NEPTUN                                       1,22.13      

 

Klub sportovych potapacov NEPTUN 

V Ý S L E D K Y 
Vianocny trojboj v PP a BF a chytanie 

kaprov 

www.mates.sk 30.11.2013



55 BLASKOVIC Peter   06 NEPTUN                                      1,22.24      
56 HERNANDEZ Kevin   03 OCEAN                                        1,23.40      
57 SENKO Matej       06 NEPTUN                                       1,25.50      
58 CHYZNAJ Jakub     05 NEPTUN                                       1,25.65      
59 MUCKA Matej       04 NEPTUN                                       1,28.10      
60 ZACHAR Viktor     03 ZRALOK                                       1,31.71      
61 GRONE Filip       05 OCEAN                                        1,32.26      
62 VARGA David       04 TRITON                                       1,34.22      
63 BUDAY Andrej      06 OCEAN                                        1,35.90      
64 KOCISKO Ondrej    05 NEPTUN                                       1,42.79      
65 BERESIK Martin    06 OCEAN                                        1,46.61      
66 MARSALEK Maxim    05 ZRALOK                                       1,48.97      
   LAUKO Adam        00 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
   ROHLICEK Dominik  01 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start           
   VANDLIK Tomas     89 DELFIN         chybny start                  
   VRBATOVIC Viktor  05 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
 

 1  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi A                             Bratislava 30.11.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 IDESIC Michal     91 OCEAN                                          38.65       50 NV  
 2 DANIS Samuel      94 DELFIN                                         46.74       46     
 3 LISKA Michal      92 ZRALOK                                         49.18       42     
   VANDLIK Tomas     89 DELFIN         chybny start                          
 

 1  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi B                             Bratislava 30.11.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 STARKO David      96 TRITON                                         37.92       50 SR  
 2 KRSEK Jozef       97 ZRALOK                                         46.12       46     
 3 REVAY Andrej      96 TRITON                                         49.67       42     
 

 1  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi C                             Bratislava 30.11.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 BUKOR Adam        99 TRITON                                         39.44       50     
 2 CIBULA Martin     98 OCEAN                                          44.77       46     
 3 SKACANYI Filip    98 NEPTUN                                         45.39       42     
 4 LAZNICKA Dominik  98 OCEAN                                          45.98       39     
 5 SARVAS Patrik     99 CALYPSO                                        50.30       36     
 6 AUGUSTIN Samuel   99 TRITON                                         50.88       33     
 7 PATAC Adam        98 CARETA                                         52.10       30     
 8 KUSIK Timon       99 CALYPSO                                        52.59       27     
 9 VARGA Akos        99 TRITON                                         54.77       24     
10 SARVAS Matej      98 CALYPSO                                        55.28       22     
11 MAJERIK Alexander 99 NEPTUN                                         55.99       20     
12 OSUSKY Dominik    98 OCEAN                                          56.05       18     
13 MURIN Marek       98 DELFIN                                         56.85       16     
14 ROSINEC Tobias    99 DELFIN                                         57.04       14     
15 ZEMAN Samuel      98 OCEAN                                          57.67              
16 BARCZI Viktor     99 TRITON                                       1,00.90              
17 ACHBERGER Matus   99 NEPTUN                                       1,03.31       12     
 

 1  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi D                             Bratislava 30.11.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 VASIL Michal      01 CARETA                                         51.45       50     
 2 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN                                          51.54       46     
 3 JASICA Adam       00 ZRALOK                                         58.06       42     
 4 DURCO Marek       00 NEPTUN                                         58.18       39     
 5 GASPERIK Martin   00 OCEAN                                        1,01.93       36     
 6 DEAK Adam         00 TRITON                                       1,03.04       33     
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 7 VYBOH Marek       00 CALYPSO                                     1,04.23       30     
 8 HOMOLA Patrik     01 ZRALOK                                       1,06.46       27     
 9 MICHALOVIC Jakub  00 NEPTUN                                       1,06.76       24     
   LAUKO Adam        00 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start                   
   ROHLICEK Dominik  01 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start                   
 

 1  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi E                             Bratislava 30.11.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SIMUNIC Martin    02 OCEAN                                          57.18       50     
 2 PRIBYLINA Jozef   02 CALYPSO                                        57.76       46     
 3 PRUTKAY Alex      02 OCEAN                                          59.05       42     
 4 PETRAK Jakub      03 TRITON                                       1,01.02       39     
 5 STRATIL Alexander 03 CALYPSO                                      1,03.48       36     
 6 TOK Csongor       02 TRITON                                       1,03.93       33     
 7 REHOROVSKY Oliver 03 ZRALOK                                       1,04.77       30     
 8 UVACEK Maros      02 ZRALOK                                       1,04.93       27     
 9 PALKA Jakub       02 CARETA                                       1,10.42       24     
10 SATIN Michal      02 ZRALOK                                       1,11.12       22     
11 KOHUT Jakub       02 CALYPSO                                      1,11.93       20     
12 DULAY Samuel      03 ZRALOK                                       1,12.87              
13 CUNDERLIK David J 02 NEPTUN                                       1,12.97       18     
14 BEZDEK Andrej     02 NEPTUN                                       1,14.42       16     
15 ORMANDY David     02 ZRALOK                                       1,19.02              
16 BAHYDSKY Jan      03 NEPTUN                                       1,20.95       14     
17 HERNANDEZ Kevin   03 OCEAN                                        1,23.40       12     
18 ZACHAR Viktor     03 ZRALOK                                       1,31.71              
 

 1  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi F                             Bratislava 30.11.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KOSTKA Daniel     04 OCEAN                                        1,14.20       50     
 2 BARCSI Benjamin   04 TRITON                                       1,16.61       46     
 3 TARABA Dominik    04 ZRALOK                                       1,18.25       42     
 4 SENKO Samuel      05 NEPTUN                                       1,20.14       39     
 5 KARVAS Simon      04 OCEAN                                        1,21.39       36     
 6 HAVRAN Adam       05 NEPTUN                                       1,22.13       33     
 7 BLASKOVIC Peter   06 NEPTUN                                       1,22.24       30     
 8 SENKO Matej       06 NEPTUN                                       1,25.50              
 9 CHYZNAJ Jakub     05 NEPTUN                                       1,25.65              
10 MUCKA Matej       04 NEPTUN                                       1,28.10              
11 GRONE Filip       05 OCEAN                                        1,32.26       27     
12 VARGA David       04 TRITON                                       1,34.22       24     
13 BUDAY Andrej      06 OCEAN                                        1,35.90              
14 KOCISKO Ondrej    05 NEPTUN                                       1,42.79              
15 BERESIK Martin    06 OCEAN                                        1,46.61              
16 MARSALEK Maxim    05 ZRALOK                                       1,48.97       22     
   VRBATOVIC Viktor  05 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start                   
 

 2  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny                             Bratislava 30.11.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 DELFIN                                         44.02      
 2 KRSJAKOVA Daniela 99 FinsTeam                                       44.95      
 3 LISKOVA Ema       97 TRITON                                         46.95      
 4 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK                                         47.98      
 5 GABALOVA Nina     98 ZRALOK                                         48.42      
 6 CMARKOVA Daniela  99 OCEAN                                          50.07      
 7 PALKOVA Barbora   00 CARETA                                         50.97      
 8 MALINOWSKA Paula  98 ZRALOK                                         51.61      
 9 LAZAROVA Martina  92 ZRALOK                                         51.70      
10 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 TRITON                                         51.77      
11 GABRISOVA Nina    99 OCEAN                                          52.04      
12 ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96 TRITON                                         52.62      
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13 CIBULOVA Barbora  00 OCEAN                                         52.86      
14 PETRIKOVICOVA Ver 00 TRITON                                         53.54      
15 VANEKOVA Anna     95 OCEAN                                          53.58      
16 ONDRUSKOVA Maria  99 DELFIN                                         55.22      
17 MIHELOVA Dominika 98 OCEAN                                          57.37      
18 VANEKOVA Violka   02 OCEAN                                          57.56      
19 MARTINSKA Barbora 00 CALYPSO                                        58.05      
20 STAFFENOVA Katari 97 DELFIN                                         58.61      
21 MALINOWSKA Lenka  00 ZRALOK                                       1,01.16      
22 HANZELOVA Terezia 00 CARETA                                       1,01.33      
23 OKLEPKOVA Katarin 02 CALYPSO                                      1,01.72      
24 NOCIAROVA Anna    00 TRITON                                       1,03.04      
25 CAPAYOVA Maria    03 OCEAN                                        1,03.18      
26 MATTOVA Alexandra 00 OCEAN                                        1,03.64      
27 GEWISSLEROVA Nata 99 OCEAN                                        1,05.32      
28 SEKERESOVA Andrea 02 CALYPSO                                      1,06.70      
29 BARTALOVA Zuzana  03 ZRALOK                                       1,08.55      
30 BERTOKOVA Aniko   03 TRITON                                       1,08.65      
31 HENSELOVA Natalia 02 ZRALOK                                       1,08.79      
32 JASICOVA Barbora  02 ZRALOK                                       1,09.00      
33 MICHALKOVA Lucia  01 OCEAN                                        1,09.05      
34 VASILOVA Hana     04 CARETA                                       1,10.02      
35 BAKICOVA Lucia    00 NEPTUN                                       1,10.21      
36 KOVACOVA Sasa     03 NEPTUN                                       1,10.78      
37 JUSKOVA Dana      00 CALYPSO                                      1,11.34      
38 SZABOVA Michaela  01 NEPTUN                                       1,11.81      
39 AUGUSTINOVA Adela 03 TRITON                                       1,11.83      
40 NOCIAROVA Ela     03 TRITON                                       1,14.28      
41 ZLUKYOVA Julia    02 CALYPSO                                      1,15.94      
42 VYBOHOVA Simona   02 CALYPSO                                      1,16.69      
43 HUBACOVA Hana     04 ZRALOK                                       1,16.82      
44 VALENTOVA Monika  02 OCEAN                                        1,17.37      
45 USVARIKOVA Magdal 02 NEPTUN                                       1,18.79      
46 PAPRCKOVA Darina  05 CALYPSO                                      1,20.28      
47 STEFANKOVA Magdal 02 NEPTUN                                       1,21.24      
48 VRABCOVA Xenia    03 TRITON                                       1,21.93      
49 BEZDEKOVA Nina    04 NEPTUN                                       1,22.03      
50 OKLEPKOVA Lucia   06 CALYPSO                                      1,24.59      
51 ADAMUSCINOVA Mart 03 NEPTUN                                       1,31.16      
52 VESELSKA Veronika 05 NEPTUN                                       1,55.14      
53 CHACHALAKOVA Alex 05 OCEAN                                        2,00.62      
54 VANICKOVA Michael 07 OCEAN                                        2,22.79      
   BEDNAROVA Rebeka  02 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start           
   DOBISOVA Patricia 99 DELFIN         nenastupil na start           
   NULICKOVA Zuzana  01 CARETA         chybny start                  
   PALKOVA Vanda     01 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start           
   POTICNA Jasmin    02 OCEAN          nenastupil na start           
   SOBIHARDOVA Natal 03 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start           
   VLCKOVA Kamila    00 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start           
 

 2  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny A                             Bratislava 30.11.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 DELFIN                                         44.02       50     
 2 LAZAROVA Martina  92 ZRALOK                                         51.70       46     
 3 VANEKOVA Anna     95 OCEAN                                          53.58       42     
 

 2  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny B                             Bratislava 30.11.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 LISKOVA Ema       97 TRITON                                         46.95       50     
 2 ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96 TRITON                                         52.62       46     
 3 STAFFENOVA Katari 97 DELFIN                                         58.61       42     
 

 2  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny C                             Bratislava 30.11.2013
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Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KRSJAKOVA Daniela 99 FinsTeam                                       44.95       50     
 2 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK                                         47.98       46     
 3 GABALOVA Nina     98 ZRALOK                                         48.42       42     
 4 CMARKOVA Daniela  99 OCEAN                                          50.07       39     
 5 MALINOWSKA Paula  98 ZRALOK                                         51.61       36     
 6 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 TRITON                                         51.77       33     
 7 GABRISOVA Nina    99 OCEAN                                          52.04       30     
 8 ONDRUSKOVA Maria  99 DELFIN                                         55.22       27     
 9 MIHELOVA Dominika 98 OCEAN                                          57.37       24     
10 GEWISSLEROVA Nata 99 OCEAN                                        1,05.32              
   DOBISOVA Patricia 99 DELFIN         nenastupil na start                   
 

 2  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny D                             Bratislava 30.11.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 PALKOVA Barbora   00 CARETA                                         50.97       50     
 2 CIBULOVA Barbora  00 OCEAN                                          52.86       46     
 3 PETRIKOVICOVA Ver 00 TRITON                                         53.54       42     
 4 MARTINSKA Barbora 00 CALYPSO                                        58.05       39     
 5 MALINOWSKA Lenka  00 ZRALOK                                       1,01.16       36     
 6 HANZELOVA Terezia 00 CARETA                                       1,01.33       33     
 7 NOCIAROVA Anna    00 TRITON                                       1,03.04       30     
 8 MATTOVA Alexandra 00 OCEAN                                        1,03.64       27     
 9 MICHALKOVA Lucia  01 OCEAN                                        1,09.05       24     
10 BAKICOVA Lucia    00 NEPTUN                                       1,10.21       22     
11 JUSKOVA Dana      00 CALYPSO                                      1,11.34       20     
12 SZABOVA Michaela  01 NEPTUN                                       1,11.81       18     
   NULICKOVA Zuzana  01 CARETA         chybny start                          
   PALKOVA Vanda     01 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start                   
   VLCKOVA Kamila    00 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start                   
 

 2  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny E                             Bratislava 30.11.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 VANEKOVA Violka   02 OCEAN                                          57.56       50     
 2 OKLEPKOVA Katarin 02 CALYPSO                                      1,01.72       46     
 3 CAPAYOVA Maria    03 OCEAN                                        1,03.18       42     
 4 SEKERESOVA Andrea 02 CALYPSO                                      1,06.70       39     
 5 BARTALOVA Zuzana  03 ZRALOK                                       1,08.55       36     
 6 BERTOKOVA Aniko   03 TRITON                                       1,08.65       33     
 7 HENSELOVA Natalia 02 ZRALOK                                       1,08.79       30     
 8 JASICOVA Barbora  02 ZRALOK                                       1,09.00       27     
 9 KOVACOVA Sasa     03 NEPTUN                                       1,10.78       24     
10 AUGUSTINOVA Adela 03 TRITON                                       1,11.83       22     
11 NOCIAROVA Ela     03 TRITON                                       1,14.28       20     
12 ZLUKYOVA Julia    02 CALYPSO                                      1,15.94       18     
13 VYBOHOVA Simona   02 CALYPSO                                      1,16.69              
14 VALENTOVA Monika  02 OCEAN                                        1,17.37       16     
15 USVARIKOVA Magdal 02 NEPTUN                                       1,18.79       14     
16 STEFANKOVA Magdal 02 NEPTUN                                       1,21.24       12     
17 VRABCOVA Xenia    03 TRITON                                       1,21.93              
18 ADAMUSCINOVA Mart 03 NEPTUN                                       1,31.16              
   BEDNAROVA Rebeka  02 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start                   
   POTICNA Jasmin    02 OCEAN          nenastupil na start                   
   SOBIHARDOVA Natal 03 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start                   
 

 2  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny F                             Bratislava 30.11.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 VASILOVA Hana     04 CARETA                                       1,10.02       50     
 2 HUBACOVA Hana     04 ZRALOK                                       1,16.82       46     
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 3 PAPRCKOVA Darina  05 CALYPSO                                     1,20.28       42     
 4 BEZDEKOVA Nina    04 NEPTUN                                       1,22.03       39     
 5 OKLEPKOVA Lucia   06 CALYPSO                                      1,24.59       36     
 6 VESELSKA Veronika 05 NEPTUN                                       1,55.14       33     
 7 CHACHALAKOVA Alex 05 OCEAN                                        2,00.62       30     
 8 VANICKOVA Michael 07 OCEAN                                        2,22.79       27     
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi                             Bratislava 30.11.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 IDESIC Michal     91 OCEAN                                          17.49      
 2 STARKO David      96 TRITON                                         17.80      
 3 VANDLIK Tomas     89 DELFIN                                         18.52      
 4 BUKOR Adam        99 TRITON                                         18.69      
 5 CIBULA Martin     98 OCEAN                                          19.73      
 6 SKACANYI Filip    98 NEPTUN                                         19.83      
 7 LAZNICKA Dominik  98 OCEAN                                          20.65      
 8 LISKA Michal      92 ZRALOK                                         20.77      
 9 DANIS Samuel      94 DELFIN                                         21.29      
   KRSEK Jozef       97 ZRALOK                                         21.29      
11 MAJERIK Alexander 99 NEPTUN                                         21.49      
12 SARVAS Patrik     99 CALYPSO                                        22.26      
13 REVAY Andrej      96 TRITON                                         22.48      
14 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN                                          22.90      
15 AUGUSTIN Samuel   99 TRITON                                         23.09      
   PATAC Adam        98 CARETA                                         23.09      
17 VASIL Michal      01 CARETA                                         23.86      
18 KUSIK Timon       99 CALYPSO                                        24.06      
   VARGA Akos        99 TRITON                                         24.06      
20 DURCO Marek       00 NEPTUN                                         24.31      
21 OSUSKY Dominik    98 OCEAN                                          24.56      
22 SARVAS Matej      98 CALYPSO                                        24.80      
23 ROSINEC Tobias    99 DELFIN                                         25.24      
24 MURIN Marek       98 DELFIN                                         25.45      
25 SIMUNIC Martin    02 OCEAN                                          25.51      
26 ZEMAN Samuel      98 OCEAN                                          25.92      
27 PRIBYLINA Jozef   02 CALYPSO                                        26.30      
28 BARCZI Viktor     99 TRITON                                         26.70      
29 PRUTKAY Alex      02 OCEAN                                          26.74      
30 PETRAK Jakub      03 TRITON                                         26.95      
31 ACHBERGER Matus   99 NEPTUN                                         27.21      
32 DEAK Adam         00 TRITON                                         27.54      
33 GASPERIK Martin   00 OCEAN                                          27.55      
34 JASICA Adam       00 ZRALOK                                         27.89      
35 PALKA Jakub       02 CARETA                                         28.51      
36 REHOROVSKY Oliver 03 ZRALOK                                         28.58      
37 HOMOLA Patrik     01 ZRALOK                                         28.70      
38 UVACEK Maros      02 ZRALOK                                         28.86      
39 MICHALOVIC Jakub  00 NEPTUN                                         28.91      
40 STRATIL Alexander 03 CALYPSO                                        29.08      
41 TOK Csongor       02 TRITON                                         29.12      
42 CUNDERLIK David J 02 NEPTUN                                         29.36      
43 SATIN Michal      02 ZRALOK                                         29.55      
44 VYBOH Marek       00 CALYPSO                                        29.66      
45 DULAY Samuel      03 ZRALOK                                         30.15      
46 KOHUT Jakub       02 CALYPSO                                        31.76      
47 BEZDEK Andrej     02 NEPTUN                                         33.10      
48 BARCSI Benjamin   04 TRITON                                         33.65      
49 KOSTKA Daniel     04 OCEAN                                          33.77      
50 HAVRAN Adam       05 NEPTUN                                         34.41      
51 BAHYDSKY Jan      03 NEPTUN                                         34.48      
52 SENKO Samuel      05 NEPTUN                                         34.89      
53 TARABA Dominik    04 ZRALOK                                         34.95      
54 KARVAS Simon      04 OCEAN                                          36.18      
55 SENKO Matej       06 NEPTUN                                         36.99      
56 HERNANDEZ Kevin   03 OCEAN                                          37.30      
57 CHYZNAJ Jakub     05 NEPTUN                                         37.96      
58 BLASKOVIC Peter   06 NEPTUN                                         38.00      
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59 VRBATOVIC Viktor  05 NEPTUN                                        38.35      
60 MUCKA Matej       04 NEPTUN                                         38.42      
61 ZACHAR Viktor     03 ZRALOK                                         39.62      
62 VARGA David       04 TRITON                                         41.37      
63 GRONE Filip       05 OCEAN                                          41.56      
64 BUDAY Andrej      06 OCEAN                                          43.74      
65 BERESIK Martin    06 OCEAN                                          49.05      
66 MARSALEK Maxim    05 ZRALOK                                       1,09.51      
   KOCISKO Ondrej    05 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
   LAUKO Adam        00 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
   ORMANDY David     02 ZRALOK         chybny start                  
   ROHLICEK Dominik  01 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start           
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi A                             Bratislava 30.11.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 IDESIC Michal     91 OCEAN                                          17.49       50     
 2 VANDLIK Tomas     89 DELFIN                                         18.52       46     
 3 LISKA Michal      92 ZRALOK                                         20.77       42     
 4 DANIS Samuel      94 DELFIN                                         21.29       39     
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi B                             Bratislava 30.11.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 STARKO David      96 TRITON                                         17.80       50     
 2 KRSEK Jozef       97 ZRALOK                                         21.29       46     
 3 REVAY Andrej      96 TRITON                                         22.48       42     
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi C                             Bratislava 30.11.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 BUKOR Adam        99 TRITON                                         18.69       50     
 2 CIBULA Martin     98 OCEAN                                          19.73       46     
 3 SKACANYI Filip    98 NEPTUN                                         19.83       42     
 4 LAZNICKA Dominik  98 OCEAN                                          20.65       39     
 5 MAJERIK Alexander 99 NEPTUN                                         21.49       36     
 6 SARVAS Patrik     99 CALYPSO                                        22.26       33     
 7 AUGUSTIN Samuel   99 TRITON                                         23.09       30     
   PATAC Adam        98 CARETA                                         23.09       30     
 9 KUSIK Timon       99 CALYPSO                                        24.06       24     
   VARGA Akos        99 TRITON                                         24.06       24     
11 OSUSKY Dominik    98 OCEAN                                          24.56       20     
12 SARVAS Matej      98 CALYPSO                                        24.80       18     
13 ROSINEC Tobias    99 DELFIN                                         25.24       16     
14 MURIN Marek       98 DELFIN                                         25.45       14     
15 ZEMAN Samuel      98 OCEAN                                          25.92              
16 BARCZI Viktor     99 TRITON                                         26.70              
17 ACHBERGER Matus   99 NEPTUN                                         27.21       12     
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi D                             Bratislava 30.11.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN                                          22.90       50     
 2 VASIL Michal      01 CARETA                                         23.86       46     
 3 DURCO Marek       00 NEPTUN                                         24.31       42     
 4 DEAK Adam         00 TRITON                                         27.54       39     
 5 GASPERIK Martin   00 OCEAN                                          27.55       36     
 6 JASICA Adam       00 ZRALOK                                         27.89       33     
 7 HOMOLA Patrik     01 ZRALOK                                         28.70       30     
 8 MICHALOVIC Jakub  00 NEPTUN                                         28.91       27     
 9 VYBOH Marek       00 CALYPSO                                        29.66       24     
   LAUKO Adam        00 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start                   
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   ROHLICEK Dominik  01 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start                   
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi E                             Bratislava 30.11.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SIMUNIC Martin    02 OCEAN                                          25.51       50     
 2 PRIBYLINA Jozef   02 CALYPSO                                        26.30       46     
 3 PRUTKAY Alex      02 OCEAN                                          26.74       42     
 4 PETRAK Jakub      03 TRITON                                         26.95       39     
 5 PALKA Jakub       02 CARETA                                         28.51       36     
 6 REHOROVSKY Oliver 03 ZRALOK                                         28.58       33     
 7 UVACEK Maros      02 ZRALOK                                         28.86       30     
 8 STRATIL Alexander 03 CALYPSO                                        29.08       27     
 9 TOK Csongor       02 TRITON                                         29.12       24     
10 CUNDERLIK David J 02 NEPTUN                                         29.36       22     
11 SATIN Michal      02 ZRALOK                                         29.55       20     
12 DULAY Samuel      03 ZRALOK                                         30.15              
13 KOHUT Jakub       02 CALYPSO                                        31.76       18     
14 BEZDEK Andrej     02 NEPTUN                                         33.10       16     
15 BAHYDSKY Jan      03 NEPTUN                                         34.48       14     
16 HERNANDEZ Kevin   03 OCEAN                                          37.30       12     
17 ZACHAR Viktor     03 ZRALOK                                         39.62              
   ORMANDY David     02 ZRALOK         chybny start                          
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi F                             Bratislava 30.11.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 BARCSI Benjamin   04 TRITON                                         33.65       50     
 2 KOSTKA Daniel     04 OCEAN                                          33.77       46     
 3 HAVRAN Adam       05 NEPTUN                                         34.41       42     
 4 SENKO Samuel      05 NEPTUN                                         34.89       39     
 5 TARABA Dominik    04 ZRALOK                                         34.95       36     
 6 KARVAS Simon      04 OCEAN                                          36.18       33     
 7 SENKO Matej       06 NEPTUN                                         36.99       30     
 8 CHYZNAJ Jakub     05 NEPTUN                                         37.96              
 9 BLASKOVIC Peter   06 NEPTUN                                         38.00              
10 VRBATOVIC Viktor  05 NEPTUN                                         38.35              
11 MUCKA Matej       04 NEPTUN                                         38.42              
12 VARGA David       04 TRITON                                         41.37       27     
13 GRONE Filip       05 OCEAN                                          41.56       24     
14 BUDAY Andrej      06 OCEAN                                          43.74              
15 BERESIK Martin    06 OCEAN                                          49.05              
16 MARSALEK Maxim    05 ZRALOK                                       1,09.51       22     
   KOCISKO Ondrej    05 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start                   
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny                             Bratislava 30.11.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 DELFIN                                         19.76      
 2 KRSJAKOVA Daniela 99 FinsTeam                                       20.43      
 3 LISKOVA Ema       97 TRITON                                         21.77      
 4 GABALOVA Nina     98 ZRALOK                                         22.64      
 5 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK                                         22.71      
 6 CMARKOVA Daniela  99 OCEAN                                          22.74      
 7 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 TRITON                                         22.93      
 8 LAZAROVA Martina  92 ZRALOK                                         23.18      
 9 PALKOVA Barbora   00 CARETA                                         23.22      
10 MALINOWSKA Paula  98 ZRALOK                                         23.43      
11 GABRISOVA Nina    99 OCEAN                                          23.56      
12 VANEKOVA Anna     95 OCEAN                                          23.89      
13 CIBULOVA Barbora  00 OCEAN                                          24.02      
14 NULICKOVA Zuzana  01 CARETA                                         24.27      
15 ONDRUSKOVA Maria  99 DELFIN                                         24.63      
16 ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96 TRITON                                         24.83      
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17 PETRIKOVICOVA Ver 00 TRITON                                        24.84      
18 MIHELOVA Dominika 98 OCEAN                                          25.99      
19 VANEKOVA Violka   02 OCEAN                                          26.19      
20 STAFFENOVA Katari 97 DELFIN                                         26.40      
21 MARTINSKA Barbora 00 CALYPSO                                        26.46      
22 MALINOWSKA Lenka  00 ZRALOK                                         27.70      
23 HANZELOVA Terezia 00 CARETA                                         27.99      
   OKLEPKOVA Katarin 02 CALYPSO                                        27.99      
25 GEWISSLEROVA Nata 99 OCEAN                                          28.11      
26 SEKERESOVA Andrea 02 CALYPSO                                        28.43      
27 MATTOVA Alexandra 00 OCEAN                                          28.60      
28 CAPAYOVA Maria    03 OCEAN                                          28.96      
29 NOCIAROVA Anna    00 TRITON                                         29.18      
30 HENSELOVA Natalia 02 ZRALOK                                         30.23      
31 BERTOKOVA Aniko   03 TRITON                                         30.61      
32 MICHALKOVA Lucia  01 OCEAN                                          30.72      
33 VASILOVA Hana     04 CARETA                                         31.59      
34 BARTALOVA Zuzana  03 ZRALOK                                         31.67      
35 SZABOVA Michaela  01 NEPTUN                                         31.83      
36 JASICOVA Barbora  02 ZRALOK                                         32.07      
37 JUSKOVA Dana      00 CALYPSO                                        32.21      
38 BAKICOVA Lucia    00 NEPTUN                                         32.34      
39 KOVACOVA Sasa     03 NEPTUN                                         32.54      
40 AUGUSTINOVA Adela 03 TRITON                                         32.70      
41 NOCIAROVA Ela     03 TRITON                                         33.08      
42 HUBACOVA Hana     04 ZRALOK                                         33.17      
43 VALENTOVA Monika  02 OCEAN                                          34.01      
44 VRABCOVA Xenia    03 TRITON                                         34.35      
45 PAPRCKOVA Darina  05 CALYPSO                                        34.46      
46 VYBOHOVA Simona   02 CALYPSO                                        34.52      
47 ZLUKYOVA Julia    02 CALYPSO                                        34.70      
48 STEFANKOVA Magdal 02 NEPTUN                                         35.41      
49 USVARIKOVA Magdal 02 NEPTUN                                         35.67      
50 BEZDEKOVA Nina    04 NEPTUN                                         37.05      
51 OKLEPKOVA Lucia   06 CALYPSO                                        40.98      
52 ADAMUSCINOVA Mart 03 NEPTUN                                         44.99      
53 VANICKOVA Michael 07 OCEAN                                          50.40      
54 CHACHALAKOVA Alex 05 OCEAN                                          52.62      
   BEDNAROVA Rebeka  02 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start           
   DOBISOVA Patricia 99 DELFIN         nenastupil na start           
   PALKOVA Vanda     01 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start           
   POTICNA Jasmin    02 OCEAN          nenastupil na start           
   SOBIHARDOVA Natal 03 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start           
   VESELSKA Veronika 05 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
   VLCKOVA Kamila    00 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start           
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny A                             Bratislava 30.11.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 DELFIN                                         19.76       50     
 2 LAZAROVA Martina  92 ZRALOK                                         23.18       46     
 3 VANEKOVA Anna     95 OCEAN                                          23.89       42     
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny B                             Bratislava 30.11.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 LISKOVA Ema       97 TRITON                                         21.77       50     
 2 ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96 TRITON                                         24.83       46     
 3 STAFFENOVA Katari 97 DELFIN                                         26.40       42     
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny C                             Bratislava 30.11.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KRSJAKOVA Daniela 99 FinsTeam                                       20.43       50     
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 2 GABALOVA Nina     98 ZRALOK                                        22.64       46     
 3 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK                                         22.71       42     
 4 CMARKOVA Daniela  99 OCEAN                                          22.74       39     
 5 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 TRITON                                         22.93       36     
 6 MALINOWSKA Paula  98 ZRALOK                                         23.43       33     
 7 GABRISOVA Nina    99 OCEAN                                          23.56       30     
 8 ONDRUSKOVA Maria  99 DELFIN                                         24.63       27     
 9 MIHELOVA Dominika 98 OCEAN                                          25.99       24     
10 GEWISSLEROVA Nata 99 OCEAN                                          28.11              
   DOBISOVA Patricia 99 DELFIN         nenastupil na start                   
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny D                             Bratislava 30.11.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 PALKOVA Barbora   00 CARETA                                         23.22       50     
 2 CIBULOVA Barbora  00 OCEAN                                          24.02       46     
 3 NULICKOVA Zuzana  01 CARETA                                         24.27       42     
 4 PETRIKOVICOVA Ver 00 TRITON                                         24.84       39     
 5 MARTINSKA Barbora 00 CALYPSO                                        26.46       36     
 6 MALINOWSKA Lenka  00 ZRALOK                                         27.70       33     
 7 HANZELOVA Terezia 00 CARETA                                         27.99       30     
 8 MATTOVA Alexandra 00 OCEAN                                          28.60       27     
 9 NOCIAROVA Anna    00 TRITON                                         29.18       24     
10 MICHALKOVA Lucia  01 OCEAN                                          30.72       22     
11 SZABOVA Michaela  01 NEPTUN                                         31.83       20     
12 JUSKOVA Dana      00 CALYPSO                                        32.21       18     
13 BAKICOVA Lucia    00 NEPTUN                                         32.34       16     
   PALKOVA Vanda     01 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start                   
   VLCKOVA Kamila    00 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start                   
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny E                             Bratislava 30.11.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 VANEKOVA Violka   02 OCEAN                                          26.19       50     
 2 OKLEPKOVA Katarin 02 CALYPSO                                        27.99       46     
 3 SEKERESOVA Andrea 02 CALYPSO                                        28.43       42     
 4 CAPAYOVA Maria    03 OCEAN                                          28.96       39     
 5 HENSELOVA Natalia 02 ZRALOK                                         30.23       36     
 6 BERTOKOVA Aniko   03 TRITON                                         30.61       33     
 7 BARTALOVA Zuzana  03 ZRALOK                                         31.67       30     
 8 JASICOVA Barbora  02 ZRALOK                                         32.07       27     
 9 KOVACOVA Sasa     03 NEPTUN                                         32.54       24     
10 AUGUSTINOVA Adela 03 TRITON                                         32.70       22     
11 NOCIAROVA Ela     03 TRITON                                         33.08       20     
12 VALENTOVA Monika  02 OCEAN                                          34.01       18     
13 VRABCOVA Xenia    03 TRITON                                         34.35              
14 VYBOHOVA Simona   02 CALYPSO                                        34.52       16     
15 ZLUKYOVA Julia    02 CALYPSO                                        34.70              
16 STEFANKOVA Magdal 02 NEPTUN                                         35.41       14     
17 USVARIKOVA Magdal 02 NEPTUN                                         35.67       12     
18 ADAMUSCINOVA Mart 03 NEPTUN                                         44.99              
   BEDNAROVA Rebeka  02 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start                   
   POTICNA Jasmin    02 OCEAN          nenastupil na start                   
   SOBIHARDOVA Natal 03 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start                   
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny F                             Bratislava 30.11.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 VASILOVA Hana     04 CARETA                                         31.59       50     
 2 HUBACOVA Hana     04 ZRALOK                                         33.17       46     
 3 PAPRCKOVA Darina  05 CALYPSO                                        34.46       42     
 4 BEZDEKOVA Nina    04 NEPTUN                                         37.05       39     
 5 OKLEPKOVA Lucia   06 CALYPSO                                        40.98       36     
 6 VANICKOVA Michael 07 OCEAN                                          50.40       33     
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 7 CHACHALAKOVA Alex 05 OCEAN                                         52.62       30     
   VESELSKA Veronika 05 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start                   
 

 5  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi                             Bratislava 30.11.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 STARKO David      96 TRITON                                         46.37      
 2 BUKOR Adam        99 TRITON                                         47.68      
 3 IDESIC Michal     91 OCEAN                                          47.69      
 4 CIBULA Martin     98 OCEAN                                          48.74      
 5 VANDLIK Tomas     89 DELFIN                                         48.98      
 6 LISKA Michal      92 ZRALOK                                         50.13      
 7 LAZNICKA Dominik  98 OCEAN                                          52.16      
 8 KRSEK Jozef       97 ZRALOK                                         52.59      
 9 DANIS Samuel      94 DELFIN                                         53.02      
10 AUGUSTIN Samuel   99 TRITON                                         54.73      
11 SARVAS Patrik     99 CALYPSO                                        54.80      
12 REVAY Andrej      96 TRITON                                         54.99      
13 SKACANYI Filip    98 NEPTUN                                         55.42      
14 SARVAS Matej      98 CALYPSO                                        55.83      
15 OSUSKY Dominik    98 OCEAN                                          55.84      
16 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN                                          55.99      
17 MAJERIK Alexander 99 NEPTUN                                         56.45      
18 PATAC Adam        98 CARETA                                         56.89      
19 KUSIK Timon       99 CALYPSO                                        57.36      
20 MURIN Marek       98 DELFIN                                         57.92      
21 VARGA Akos        99 TRITON                                         58.25      
22 ROSINEC Tobias    99 DELFIN                                         59.22      
23 SIMUNIC Martin    02 OCEAN                                          59.81      
24 GASPERIK Martin   00 OCEAN                                        1,00.62      
25 BARCZI Viktor     99 TRITON                                       1,00.92      
26 ACHBERGER Matus   99 NEPTUN                                       1,01.17      
27 DEAK Adam         00 TRITON                                       1,01.40      
28 PRIBYLINA Jozef   02 CALYPSO                                      1,01.79      
29 PRUTKAY Alex      02 OCEAN                                        1,02.05      
30 VASIL Michal      01 CARETA                                       1,03.51      
31 JASICA Adam       00 ZRALOK                                       1,03.57      
32 ZEMAN Samuel      98 OCEAN                                        1,04.30      
33 PALKA Jakub       02 CARETA                                       1,07.06      
34 DURCO Marek       00 NEPTUN                                       1,07.28      
35 MICHALOVIC Jakub  00 NEPTUN                                       1,08.07      
36 TOK Csongor       02 TRITON                                       1,08.72      
37 PETRAK Jakub      03 TRITON                                       1,09.33      
38 VYBOH Marek       00 CALYPSO                                      1,09.73      
39 HOMOLA Patrik     01 ZRALOK                                       1,10.81      
40 KOHUT Jakub       02 CALYPSO                                      1,11.00      
41 UVACEK Maros      02 ZRALOK                                       1,13.61      
42 REHOROVSKY Oliver 03 ZRALOK                                       1,14.37      
43 SATIN Michal      02 ZRALOK                                       1,15.49      
44 CUNDERLIK David J 02 NEPTUN                                       1,16.09      
45 ORMANDY David     02 ZRALOK                                       1,16.55      
46 STRATIL Alexander 03 CALYPSO                                      1,17.69      
47 KOSTKA Daniel     04 OCEAN                                        1,17.81      
48 BARCSI Benjamin   04 TRITON                                       1,19.13      
49 BEZDEK Andrej     02 NEPTUN                                       1,20.60      
50 SENKO Samuel      05 NEPTUN                                       1,22.22      
51 HAVRAN Adam       05 NEPTUN                                       1,23.24      
52 KARVAS Simon      04 OCEAN                                        1,23.41      
53 DULAY Samuel      03 ZRALOK                                       1,24.80      
54 CHYZNAJ Jakub     05 NEPTUN                                       1,25.78      
55 HERNANDEZ Kevin   03 OCEAN                                        1,26.14      
56 MUCKA Matej       04 NEPTUN                                       1,27.36      
57 VRBATOVIC Viktor  05 NEPTUN                                       1,27.64      
58 SENKO Matej       06 NEPTUN                                       1,28.76      
59 BAHYDSKY Jan      03 NEPTUN                                       1,29.60      
60 GRONE Filip       05 OCEAN                                        1,34.18      
61 VARGA David       04 TRITON                                       1,34.55      
62 ZACHAR Viktor     03 ZRALOK                                       1,35.31      
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63 BUDAY Andrej      06 OCEAN                                       1,40.05      
64 MARSALEK Maxim    05 ZRALOK                                       1,44.86      
65 BERESIK Martin    06 OCEAN                                        1,51.99      
   KOCISKO Ondrej    05 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
   LAUKO Adam        00 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start           
   ROHLICEK Dominik  01 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start           
   BLASKOVIC Peter   06 NEPTUN         chybny start                  
   TARABA Dominik    04 ZRALOK         chybny start                  
 

 5  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi A                             Bratislava 30.11.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 IDESIC Michal     91 OCEAN                                          47.69       50     
 2 VANDLIK Tomas     89 DELFIN                                         48.98       46     
 3 LISKA Michal      92 ZRALOK                                         50.13       42     
 4 DANIS Samuel      94 DELFIN                                         53.02       39     
 

 5  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi B                             Bratislava 30.11.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 STARKO David      96 TRITON                                         46.37       50 NV  
 2 KRSEK Jozef       97 ZRALOK                                         52.59       46     
 3 REVAY Andrej      96 TRITON                                         54.99       42     
 

 5  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi C                             Bratislava 30.11.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 BUKOR Adam        99 TRITON                                         47.68       50     
 2 CIBULA Martin     98 OCEAN                                          48.74       46     
 3 LAZNICKA Dominik  98 OCEAN                                          52.16       42     
 4 AUGUSTIN Samuel   99 TRITON                                         54.73       39     
 5 SARVAS Patrik     99 CALYPSO                                        54.80       36     
 6 SKACANYI Filip    98 NEPTUN                                         55.42       33     
 7 SARVAS Matej      98 CALYPSO                                        55.83       30     
 8 OSUSKY Dominik    98 OCEAN                                          55.84       27     
 9 MAJERIK Alexander 99 NEPTUN                                         56.45       24     
10 PATAC Adam        98 CARETA                                         56.89       22     
11 KUSIK Timon       99 CALYPSO                                        57.36       20     
12 MURIN Marek       98 DELFIN                                         57.92       18     
13 VARGA Akos        99 TRITON                                         58.25       16     
14 ROSINEC Tobias    99 DELFIN                                         59.22       14     
15 BARCZI Viktor     99 TRITON                                       1,00.92              
16 ACHBERGER Matus   99 NEPTUN                                       1,01.17       12     
17 ZEMAN Samuel      98 OCEAN                                        1,04.30              
 

 5  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi D                             Bratislava 30.11.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN                                          55.99       50     
 2 GASPERIK Martin   00 OCEAN                                        1,00.62       46     
 3 DEAK Adam         00 TRITON                                       1,01.40       42     
 4 VASIL Michal      01 CARETA                                       1,03.51       39     
 5 JASICA Adam       00 ZRALOK                                       1,03.57       36     
 6 DURCO Marek       00 NEPTUN                                       1,07.28       33     
 7 MICHALOVIC Jakub  00 NEPTUN                                       1,08.07       30     
 8 VYBOH Marek       00 CALYPSO                                      1,09.73       27     
 9 HOMOLA Patrik     01 ZRALOK                                       1,10.81       24     
   LAUKO Adam        00 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start                   
   ROHLICEK Dominik  01 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start                   
 

 5  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi E                             Bratislava 30.11.2013
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Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SIMUNIC Martin    02 OCEAN                                          59.81       50 NV  
 2 PRIBYLINA Jozef   02 CALYPSO                                      1,01.79       46     
 3 PRUTKAY Alex      02 OCEAN                                        1,02.05       42     
 4 PALKA Jakub       02 CARETA                                       1,07.06       39     
 5 TOK Csongor       02 TRITON                                       1,08.72       36     
 6 PETRAK Jakub      03 TRITON                                       1,09.33       33     
 7 KOHUT Jakub       02 CALYPSO                                      1,11.00       30     
 8 UVACEK Maros      02 ZRALOK                                       1,13.61       27     
 9 REHOROVSKY Oliver 03 ZRALOK                                       1,14.37       24     
10 SATIN Michal      02 ZRALOK                                       1,15.49       22     
11 CUNDERLIK David J 02 NEPTUN                                       1,16.09       20     
12 ORMANDY David     02 ZRALOK                                       1,16.55              
13 STRATIL Alexander 03 CALYPSO                                      1,17.69       18     
14 BEZDEK Andrej     02 NEPTUN                                       1,20.60       16     
15 DULAY Samuel      03 ZRALOK                                       1,24.80              
16 HERNANDEZ Kevin   03 OCEAN                                        1,26.14       14     
17 BAHYDSKY Jan      03 NEPTUN                                       1,29.60       12     
18 ZACHAR Viktor     03 ZRALOK                                       1,35.31              
 

 5  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi F                             Bratislava 30.11.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KOSTKA Daniel     04 OCEAN                                        1,17.81       50     
 2 BARCSI Benjamin   04 TRITON                                       1,19.13       46     
 3 SENKO Samuel      05 NEPTUN                                       1,22.22       42     
 4 HAVRAN Adam       05 NEPTUN                                       1,23.24       39     
 5 KARVAS Simon      04 OCEAN                                        1,23.41       36     
 6 CHYZNAJ Jakub     05 NEPTUN                                       1,25.78       33     
 7 MUCKA Matej       04 NEPTUN                                       1,27.36              
 8 VRBATOVIC Viktor  05 NEPTUN                                       1,27.64              
 9 SENKO Matej       06 NEPTUN                                       1,28.76              
10 GRONE Filip       05 OCEAN                                        1,34.18       30     
11 VARGA David       04 TRITON                                       1,34.55       27     
12 BUDAY Andrej      06 OCEAN                                        1,40.05              
13 MARSALEK Maxim    05 ZRALOK                                       1,44.86       24     
14 BERESIK Martin    06 OCEAN                                        1,51.99              
   KOCISKO Ondrej    05 NEPTUN         nenastupil na start                   
   BLASKOVIC Peter   06 NEPTUN         chybny start                          
   TARABA Dominik    04 ZRALOK         chybny start                          
 

 6  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny                             Bratislava 30.11.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KRSJAKOVA Daniela 99 FinsTeam                                       53.68      
 2 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 DELFIN                                         54.80      
 3 CMARKOVA Daniela  99 OCEAN                                          55.75      
 4 LAZAROVA Martina  92 ZRALOK                                         55.97      
 5 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK                                         56.45      
 6 VANEKOVA Anna     95 OCEAN                                          56.95      
 7 GABALOVA Nina     98 ZRALOK                                         56.98      
 8 LISKOVA Ema       97 TRITON                                         57.45      
 9 CIBULOVA Barbora  00 OCEAN                                          57.59      
10 ONDRUSKOVA Maria  99 DELFIN                                         57.88      
11 PALKOVA Barbora   00 CARETA                                         58.83      
12 NULICKOVA Zuzana  01 CARETA                                         59.35      
13 GABRISOVA Nina    99 OCEAN                                          59.38      
14 PETRIKOVICOVA Ver 00 TRITON                                         59.65      
15 MALINOWSKA Paula  98 ZRALOK                                         59.99      
16 ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96 TRITON                                       1,00.95      
17 MIHELOVA Dominika 98 OCEAN                                        1,00.98      
18 VANEKOVA Violka   02 OCEAN                                        1,02.57      
19 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 TRITON                                       1,03.11      
20 GEWISSLEROVA Nata 99 OCEAN                                        1,03.57      
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21 STAFFENOVA Katari 97 DELFIN                                      1,04.09      
22 MATTOVA Alexandra 00 OCEAN                                        1,06.73      
23 MARTINSKA Barbora 00 CALYPSO                                      1,07.90      
24 HANZELOVA Terezia 00 CARETA                                       1,07.97      
25 MALINOWSKA Lenka  00 ZRALOK                                       1,08.19      
26 OKLEPKOVA Katarin 02 CALYPSO                                      1,08.77      
27 JASICOVA Barbora  02 ZRALOK                                       1,09.42      
28 MICHALKOVA Lucia  01 OCEAN                                        1,09.56      
29 JUSKOVA Dana      00 CALYPSO                                      1,09.87      
30 BAKICOVA Lucia    00 NEPTUN                                       1,10.27      
31 CAPAYOVA Maria    03 OCEAN                                        1,10.30      
32 BERTOKOVA Aniko   03 TRITON                                       1,10.61      
33 NOCIAROVA Anna    00 TRITON                                       1,10.72      
34 VASILOVA Hana     04 CARETA                                       1,11.67      
35 VALENTOVA Monika  02 OCEAN                                        1,14.77      
36 SEKERESOVA Andrea 02 CALYPSO                                      1,16.47      
37 HUBACOVA Hana     04 ZRALOK                                       1,16.97      
38 BARTALOVA Zuzana  03 ZRALOK                                       1,17.36      
39 HENSELOVA Natalia 02 ZRALOK                                       1,17.59      
40 PAPRCKOVA Darina  05 CALYPSO                                      1,17.99      
41 AUGUSTINOVA Adela 03 TRITON                                       1,18.18      
42 SZABOVA Michaela  01 NEPTUN                                       1,18.46      
43 USVARIKOVA Magdal 02 NEPTUN                                       1,18.84      
44 STEFANKOVA Magdal 02 NEPTUN                                       1,21.32      
45 NOCIAROVA Ela     03 TRITON                                       1,21.45      
46 KOVACOVA Sasa     03 NEPTUN                                       1,21.92      
47 BEZDEKOVA Nina    04 NEPTUN                                       1,22.81      
48 ZLUKYOVA Julia    02 CALYPSO                                      1,23.29      
49 OKLEPKOVA Lucia   06 CALYPSO                                      1,23.51      
50 VRABCOVA Xenia    03 TRITON                                       1,23.76      
51 VYBOHOVA Simona   02 CALYPSO                                      1,29.75      
52 ADAMUSCINOVA Mart 03 NEPTUN                                       1,38.02      
53 CHACHALAKOVA Alex 05 OCEAN                                        1,54.16      
54 VANICKOVA Michael 07 OCEAN                                        2,00.83      
55 VESELSKA Veronika 05 NEPTUN                                       2,01.16      
   BEDNAROVA Rebeka  02 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start           
   DOBISOVA Patricia 99 DELFIN         nenastupil na start           
   PALKOVA Vanda     01 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start           
   POTICNA Jasmin    02 OCEAN          nenastupil na start           
   SOBIHARDOVA Natal 03 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start           
   VLCKOVA Kamila    00 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start           
 

 6  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny A                             Bratislava 30.11.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 DELFIN                                         54.80       50     
 2 LAZAROVA Martina  92 ZRALOK                                         55.97       46     
 3 VANEKOVA Anna     95 OCEAN                                          56.95       42     
 

 6  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny B                             Bratislava 30.11.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 LISKOVA Ema       97 TRITON                                         57.45       50     
 2 ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96 TRITON                                       1,00.95       46     
 3 STAFFENOVA Katari 97 DELFIN                                       1,04.09       42     
 

 6  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny C                             Bratislava 30.11.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KRSJAKOVA Daniela 99 FinsTeam                                       53.68       50     
 2 CMARKOVA Daniela  99 OCEAN                                          55.75       46     
 3 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK                                         56.45       42     
 4 GABALOVA Nina     98 ZRALOK                                         56.98       39     
 5 ONDRUSKOVA Maria  99 DELFIN                                         57.88       36     
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 6 GABRISOVA Nina    99 OCEAN                                         59.38       33     
 7 MALINOWSKA Paula  98 ZRALOK                                         59.99       30     
 8 MIHELOVA Dominika 98 OCEAN                                        1,00.98       27     
 9 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 TRITON                                       1,03.11       24     
10 GEWISSLEROVA Nata 99 OCEAN                                        1,03.57              
   DOBISOVA Patricia 99 DELFIN         nenastupil na start                   
 

 6  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny D                             Bratislava 30.11.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 CIBULOVA Barbora  00 OCEAN                                          57.59       50     
 2 PALKOVA Barbora   00 CARETA                                         58.83       46     
 3 NULICKOVA Zuzana  01 CARETA                                         59.35       42     
 4 PETRIKOVICOVA Ver 00 TRITON                                         59.65       39     
 5 MATTOVA Alexandra 00 OCEAN                                        1,06.73       36     
 6 MARTINSKA Barbora 00 CALYPSO                                      1,07.90       33     
 7 HANZELOVA Terezia 00 CARETA                                       1,07.97       30     
 8 MALINOWSKA Lenka  00 ZRALOK                                       1,08.19       27     
 9 MICHALKOVA Lucia  01 OCEAN                                        1,09.56       24     
10 JUSKOVA Dana      00 CALYPSO                                      1,09.87       22     
11 BAKICOVA Lucia    00 NEPTUN                                       1,10.27       20     
12 NOCIAROVA Anna    00 TRITON                                       1,10.72       18     
13 SZABOVA Michaela  01 NEPTUN                                       1,18.46       16     
   PALKOVA Vanda     01 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start                   
   VLCKOVA Kamila    00 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start                   
 

 6  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny E                             Bratislava 30.11.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 VANEKOVA Violka   02 OCEAN                                        1,02.57       50     
 2 OKLEPKOVA Katarin 02 CALYPSO                                      1,08.77       46     
 3 JASICOVA Barbora  02 ZRALOK                                       1,09.42       42     
 4 CAPAYOVA Maria    03 OCEAN                                        1,10.30       39     
 5 BERTOKOVA Aniko   03 TRITON                                       1,10.61       36     
 6 VALENTOVA Monika  02 OCEAN                                        1,14.77       33     
 7 SEKERESOVA Andrea 02 CALYPSO                                      1,16.47       30     
 8 BARTALOVA Zuzana  03 ZRALOK                                       1,17.36       27     
 9 HENSELOVA Natalia 02 ZRALOK                                       1,17.59       24     
10 AUGUSTINOVA Adela 03 TRITON                                       1,18.18       22     
11 USVARIKOVA Magdal 02 NEPTUN                                       1,18.84       20     
12 STEFANKOVA Magdal 02 NEPTUN                                       1,21.32       18     
13 NOCIAROVA Ela     03 TRITON                                       1,21.45       16     
14 KOVACOVA Sasa     03 NEPTUN                                       1,21.92       14     
15 ZLUKYOVA Julia    02 CALYPSO                                      1,23.29       12     
16 VRABCOVA Xenia    03 TRITON                                       1,23.76              
17 VYBOHOVA Simona   02 CALYPSO                                      1,29.75              
18 ADAMUSCINOVA Mart 03 NEPTUN                                       1,38.02              
   BEDNAROVA Rebeka  02 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start                   
   POTICNA Jasmin    02 OCEAN          nenastupil na start                   
   SOBIHARDOVA Natal 03 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start                   
 

 6  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny F                             Bratislava 30.11.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 VASILOVA Hana     04 CARETA                                       1,11.67       50     
 2 HUBACOVA Hana     04 ZRALOK                                       1,16.97       46     
 3 PAPRCKOVA Darina  05 CALYPSO                                      1,17.99       42     
 4 BEZDEKOVA Nina    04 NEPTUN                                       1,22.81       39     
 5 OKLEPKOVA Lucia   06 CALYPSO                                      1,23.51       36     
 6 CHACHALAKOVA Alex 05 OCEAN                                        1,54.16       33     
 7 VANICKOVA Michael 07 OCEAN                                        2,00.83       30     
 8 VESELSKA Veronika 05 NEPTUN                                       2,01.16       27     
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